

34A Strickland Street Denmark 6333/ library@denmark.wa.gov.au / 9848 0306



Toy Library opening hours

The Toy Library is a available during normal Library Hours Please ask staff for access

Children must be supervised in the Toy Library

Monday 10.00 am – 4.30pm Tuesday 10.00 am – 4.30pm Wednesday 1.00pm – 7.00pm Thursday 10.00 am – 4.30pm Friday 10.00 am – 4.30pm Saturday 9.00 – 12.00pm

The aim of the Toy Library is to provide toys, games and puzzles that provide pleasurable learning experiences and promote child development in language, numeracy, social interaction, motor skills, imagination and creativity.



Denmark Toy Library Membership Application 34A Strickland Street Denmark 6333 library@denmark.wa.gov.au 9848 0306

Family Name
Responsible Adult
Email Address
Phone Number

As a member of the Denmark Public Library, I agree to the following terms and conditions of the Toy Library.

Duty of Care

I undertake that all toys lent to my family shall receive proper care while in our possession. If a toy is lost, destroyed or becomes unusable, I accept the full responsibility of paying for it at the discretion of library staff.

Release Form

I assume complete and full responsibility for any and all injuries to any person or persons which result in whole or in part from using the toys I borrow from the Denmark Toy Library.

I hereby release the Shire of Denmark from any claim or liability whatsoever, resulting in injury to myself or any other person who uses the toys while borrowed by me, and I hereby indemnify the Shire of Denmark against any claim, loss, damage or liability whatsoever arising as a result of the use of the toys borrowed by me.

Items will be returned in good order, complete and clean

Signature _____

Date

Staff Use Only

Library Card Number of Responsible Adult CL305D_____

How to Join

All library members are eligible to join and there is no joining fee!

A parent or guardian will need to register their family.

Borrowing Information

The Toy Library Membership Card must be used for borrowing and you may borrow 4 items per family, with a 3 week borrowing period. Items may be reserved and renewal is allowed for non-reserved item.



Returned Items

All toys must be returned in good order, complete and in the correct packaging. Toys need to be clean upon return.



Please ask Library staff for access to the Toy Library

Children must be supervised at all times.

